Position

Economic & Comm Dev
Director

Community Improvement
Manager

Economic Development
Specialist

Sr Commun Improvement Insp

Community Improvement
Inspector

Community Improvement
Inspector

Community Improvement
Inspector

Administrative Technician

Other Positions Held City

Azusa

Azusa

Azusa

Azusa

Azusa

Azusa

Azusa

Azusa

Department

Community
Improvement

Community
Improvement

Community
Improvement

Community
Improvement

Community
Improvement

Community
Improvement

Community
Improvement

Community
Improvement

Total Wages

$179,126

$98,138

$88,734

$74,573

$66,311

$64,281

$64,013

$38,198

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$37,367
$43,379
$22,891
$27,021
$16,462
$25,923

$25,957

$1,552



