Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Economic & Comm Dev Director		Azusa	Community Improvement	\$179,126	\$37,367
Community Improvement Manager		Azusa	Community Improvement	\$98,138	\$43,379
Economic Development Specialist		Azusa	Community Improvement	\$88,734	\$22,891
Sr Commun Improvement Insp		Azusa	Community Improvement	\$74,573	\$27,021
Community Improvement Inspector		Azusa	Community Improvement	\$66,311	\$16,462
Community Improvement Inspector		Azusa	Community Improvement	\$64,281	\$25,923
Community Improvement Inspector		Azusa	Community Improvement	\$64,013	\$25,957
Administrative Technician		Azusa	Community Improvement	\$38,198	\$1,552